Aquatran AQO - IP67 Epoxy Encapsulated
12 Volt
AQO1AQO12-050
AQO12-10000
AQO12-150
AQO12-200
AQO12-300
AQO12-400
24 Volt
AQO24-100
AQO24-200
AQO24-300
AQO24-400O24-400
AQO-Cutsheet-April2008.indd   1AQO-Cutsheet-April2008.indd   1 17/03/2009   5:21:11 PM17/03/2009   5:21:11 PM
Model Input Output VA Width Height Length (Kg) Carton Qty Carton Weight
(Kg)
AQO12-050 240VAC / 50Hz 12 VAC 50 112 65 133 2.02 8 17
AQO12-100 240VAC / 50Hz 12 VAC 100 112 65 133 2.3 8 19
AQO12-150 240VAC / 50Hz 12 VAC 150 145 80 165 2.5 4 20
AQO12-200 240VAC / 50Hz 12 VAC 200 145 80 165 4.6 4 19
AQO12-300 240VAC / 50Hz 12 VAC 300 145 80 165 5.1 4 21
AQO12-400 240VAC / 50Hz 12 VAC 400 145 80 165 6.0 4 24
AQO24-100 240VAC / 50Hz 24 VAC 100 112 65 133 2.3 8 19
AQO24-200 240VAC / 50Hz 24 VAC 200 145 80 165 4.6 4 19
AQO24-300 240VAC / 50Hz 24 VAC 300 145 80 165 5.1 4 21
AQO24-400 240VAC / 50Hz 24 VAC 400 145 80 165 6.0 4 24
The Aquatran AQO range of outdoor power supplies is the leader in fully
weatherproof low-voltage power solutions. Designed and engineered in
Australia, the AQO range is ideal for a variety of outdoor low-voltage power
applications. Rated to IP67 for complete protection from the elements, the